
18-05-2025

1 Prepa A 01 28 solange installe 10991284 GHO Evorio 25514461 1 62.857

1 Prepa A 01 8 Alix Lecrit 24002110 GHO Hardy Du Vivier 25344385 2 61.429

1 Prepa A 01 12 eleonore brasseur 11101583 GHO Bella 25742686 2 3 60.357

1 Prepa A 01 14 Lola Coudeville 11122508 GHO Bajsen 24762010 ok 4 59.286

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 26 Sarah Lhostte 10002839 GHO Legato sitte 1011307 ok 1 70.417 50,00 € 100 25

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 06 17 Ines Reneau 10961001 GHO Balista du Domaine Z 981491 ok 2 68.472 46,00 € 90 21

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 22 Clarissa Estorez 11025599 GHO J-Khan du blocu 1003896 ok 3 65.278 36,00 € 80 19

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 52 Natacha Durant 10067560 HGVBB kaïro 1014640 ok 4 63.889 17

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 32 Anne Capette 10029996 GHO Vamos Du Rieu D'amour 932741 ok 5 63.056 75 15

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 28 Naomi Barbosa 10062089 GHO Laviola 1003908 ok 6 62.778 74 13

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 27 Tyra Ginneberge 10013587 GHO Dakota De La Ferme Des Aulnes 963636 ok 7 62.361 73 11

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 34 Adeline Genain 10815237 GHO Disparate 1009097 ok 8 61.806 72 9

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 32 Amandine Sauvage 10091738 GHO Nellio 1024582 ok 9 60.417 71 7

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 18 Alice Retif 11019072 GHO Choumy 1000599 ok 10 57.917 70 5

11 Niveau 2 N2.6 03 31 Colyne Mahieu 11145525 GHO Guerrière aristo 1013807 11 56.806 69 1

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 34 Manon Mainil 10808658 GHO Ringo Starr 971585 ok 1 67.024 65,00 € 100

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 31 Elodie Helaers 10809134 GHCR Breguet 966351 ok 2 66.548 52,00 €

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 37 Julie Devillers 10798229 GHO Gipsy 994763 ok 3 66.19 42,00 € 90

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 28 Marie Brasselle 10088180 GHCR Deuxieme 991528 ok 4 63.214

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 36 Claire Stievenart 10707039 GHO Blueberry 958038 ok 5 63.095 80

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 22 Noeline Claus 10960462 GHO Jeloso de la Manade 994906 ok 6 61.548 75

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 30 Heloise Nee 10700246 GHO Florença 1010987 ok 7 60.357 74

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 32 Justine Caufriez 10710664 GHO Caelum LE 1014597 ok 8 58.333 73

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 48 Johanne Rectem 10778047 GHO Jhagall 1009226 ok 9 57.024 72

14 Niveau 3 N3.8 03 28 Mandy Debackere 10973868 GHO Gold Strike 989173 ok 10 56.429 71

15 Niveau 3 poneys N3P.8 03 16 Emma KEYMEULEN 11039034 HGVBB Calistha 992918 ok 1 58.929

16 FEI 4YH Final Test 03 43 Henriette Vanobbergen 10794744 GHO Laniscat d'Herluin 25659672 ok 1 70

17 5 ans GHO 03 27 Ophelie Vanderroost 10041701 GHCR Only You D'Ophé 24203540 ok 1 75.4

17 5 ans GHO 03 35 Clementine Pestiaux 10804277 GHO O'thentique de la petite bruyère 25630109 ok 2 73.8



18 6 ans GHO 08 45 Magali Castellana 10066809 GHO Nina Valentina de la Roque 24181811 ok 1 75.2

18 6 ans GHO 03 26 Louise Delanglez 10065487 GHO OLOTTIE 24660837 2 70.6

19 RLM Ini 02 29 Martin Jaumotte 24000890 GHO Atina K 24515843 1 62.962

19 RLM Ini 03 30 Laura Houdart 10076926 GHO Mafiosa FF MB D'EEL 25232015 ok 2 61.423

2 Prepa B 01 28 solange installe 10991284 GHO Evorio 25514461 1 63.929

2 Prepa B 01 36 Ludivine Lenglain 25007079 GHO Utopie 25371235 2 61.071

2 Prepa B 01 28 Valentine Bertin 10051541 GHO In Cook 1016151 ok 3 60.714

2 Prepa B 01 8 Alix Lecrit 24002110 GHO Hardy Du Vivier 25344385 4 58.571

20 Niveau 1 Elite Cup - Kür 1 03 38 Celine Boucq 11070549 GHO Valent 1013792 1 61.179

21 Niveau 2 Elite Cup - Kür 2 03 34 Adeline Genain 10815237 GHO Disparate 1009097 ok 1 68.625 25,00 € 100

21 Niveau 2 Elite Cup - Kür 2 03 58 Line Maroil 10216457 GHO Pretty Boy 984834 2 64.531 90

21 Niveau 2 Elite Cup - Kür 2 03 30 Laura Houdart 10076926 GHO Fandango 958349 ok 3 63.969 80

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 19 Eloïse Chmura 11099698 GHO Duno 1011285 ok 1 70.862 14,00 €

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 22 Elisa Zavarella 10219541 GHO Ginidelle du Marais 992304 ok 2 69.483 14,00 €

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 31 Malgorzata Sikorska 10092723 GHO Tiptop 958131 ok 3 64.31

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 31 Gwennaelle DUBOIS 11067694 GHO Aaltsje 945201 4 63.793

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 53 Ivan Colet 24010359 GHO Rico 1011218 ok 5 62.069

23 Niveau 1 Ini.6 03 26 Elodie Minne 11040371 GHO Coeur Du Cyr Du Ruisseau Z 974160 ok 6 59.828

24 Niveau 2 N1.6 06 17 Ines Reneau 10961001 GHO Balista du Domaine Z 981491 ok 1 68.939

25 Niveau 3 N2.6 03 28 Marie Brasselle 10088180 GHCR Deuxieme 991528 ok 1 64.361

3  accueil (LEWB) Reprise Accueil 02 13 Cyrius Noel 24000514 GHO Harfang Royal Du Bray 24694272 ok 1 53.929

3  accueil (LEWB) Reprise Accueil 02 39 Corentine Honorez 10023421 GHO Hotmail Du Boss 25635861 ok 2 51.071

3  accueil (LEWB) Reprise Accueil 02 24 Perrine Deleuze 10072915 GHO Padrisko de la ténacité 25912461 ok 3 45.714

4  initiation Ini.4 02 14 Maeline Ducarreaux 11108257 GHO Omega 1025944 ok 1 65.37 14,00 €

4  initiation Ini.4 02 32 Franca Matougui 24005340 GHO Over HD 24902113 ok 2 64.815 14,00 €

4  initiation Ini.4 02 17 Lunna Vlaminck 24009111 GHO Cidurmie 969334 3 63.889 14,00 €

4  initiation Ini.4 03 17 Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO Lizy 975044 ok 4 63.148 14,00 €

4  initiation Ini.4 03 16 Caroline Nolens 11178194 GHO Etoile 968779 ok 5 62.593 14,00 €



4  initiation Ini.4 02 14 Maeline Ducarreaux 11108257 GHO Suleyman Du Louchier 1016566 ok 6 62.407 14,00 €

4  initiation Ini.4 02 13 Élodie Colet 11086615 GHO Energy de bornival 1000308 ok 7 61.852

4  initiation Ini.4 03 15 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHO HAPPY LOU 25619340 ok 8 60.556

4  initiation Ini.4 03 22 Maeva Tricart 10222314 GHO Miris Van De Leenakker 24370842 2 9 60.185

4  initiation Ini.4 03 14 LIVIA DEMARET 11144417 GHO only you 1024944 ok 10 60

4  initiation Ini.4 03 17 Sophie Gevenois 11188295 GHO Lismire Lad 25938458 2 11 59.815

4  initiation Ini.4 02 15 Elina Jadoul 11104967 GHO Mont Blanc De Louchier 977928 ok 12 59.63

4  initiation Ini.4 03 19 Elena Yagci 11018395 GHO Folie De L'Herse 973420 ok 13 59.444

4  initiation Ini.4 02 15 Elina Jadoul 11104967 GHO Houpa des Marronniers 1001535 ok 14 57.593

4  initiation Ini.4 03 40 Lindsey Maes 10965273 GHO Casino 24190433 ok 15 57.037

4  initiation Ini.4 03 28 Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 ok 16 56.667

4  initiation Ini.4 02 21 Justine Cattelain 10215401 GHO Hocus 994320 ok 17 55

4  initiation Ini.4 02 39 Corentine Honorez 10023421 GHO Hotmail Du Boss 25635861 ok 18 54.444

4  initiation Ini.4 02 11 Camille Bultez 11142108 GHO Mc Folklore 907578 1 19 54.074

4  initiation Ini.4 02 18 Alice Cordier 10958067 GHO Kalgary des Criquelions Z 1023735 2 20 52.093

4  initiation Ini.4 02 16 Violette Flamme 25010286 GHO Leo 972779 21 51.667

4  initiation Ini.4 02 29 Martin Jaumotte 24000890 GHO Atina K 24515843 2 22 50.556

4  initiation Ini.4 02 14 Margaux Verbiest 11077827 GHCR Morphee De L'hodez 1016345 2 23 50

4  initiation Ini.4 03 39 Meggy Brasseur 10793499 GHO Iaka du Chêne 1025820 ok 24 48.519

- de 16 ans GHO COUPES

6  initiation Poneys Ini.6 02 11 Naïs Beudot 11192533 GHO Demilune de l'ondee 998882 2 1 68,793 14,00 € 100 .-de 16 ans LEWB

6  initiation Poneys Ini.6 02 15 Elina Jadoul 11104967 GHO Houpa des Marronniers 1001535 ok 2 65,345 90 .-de 16 ans

6  initiation Poneys Ini.6 02 13 Cyrius Noel 24000514 GHO Harfang Royal Du Bray 24694272 ok 3 64,828 80 .-de 16 ans

6  initiation Poneys Ini.6 03 15 Louise Demaret 11120932 GHO HAPPY LOU 25619340 ok 4 63,793 75 .-de 16 ans

5  initiation Ini.6 03 32 Justine Caufriez 10710664 GHO De  Mister Grey 1021919 ok 1 70.172 14,00 € 100 +de 16 ans 25

5  initiation Ini.6 03 19 Elena Yagci 11018395 GHO Folie De L'Herse 973420 ok 2 64.31 14,00 € 90 +de 16 ans 21

5  initiation Ini.6 02 15 Elina Jadoul 11104967 GHO Mont Blanc De Louchier 977928 ok 3 63,966 14,00 € 100 .-de 16 ans 19

5  initiation Ini.6 02 14 Maeline Ducarreaux 11108257 GHO Omega 1025944 ok 4 63,793 14,00 € 90 .-de 16 ans 17

5  initiation Ini.6 03 17 Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO Lizy 975044 ok 5 62.931 14,00 € 80 +de 16 ans 15

5  initiation Ini.6 03 22 Maeva Tricart 10222314 GHO Miris Van De Leenakker 24370842 2 5 62.931 14,00 € 80 +de 16 ans 15

5  initiation Ini.6 02 16 Louise Gossieaux 11082096 GHO Hechicero MLG II 24829364 7 62.069 74 +de 16 ans 11

5  initiation Ini.6 02 17 Lunna Vlaminck 24009111 GHO Cidurmie 969334 8 61.897 73 +de 16 ans 9

5  initiation Ini.6 03 22 Clarissa Estorez 11025599 GHO CHIC DIAMOND DU HORNAY Z 24740951 ok 9 61.724 72 +de 16 ans 7

5  initiation Ini.6 03 28 Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO Jagger De La Noyelle 1000854 ok 9 61.724 72 +de 16 ans 7

5  initiation Ini.6 02 32 Franca Matougui 24005340 GHO Over HD 24902113 ok 11 61.552 70 +de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 13 Élodie Colet 11086615 GHO Energy de bornival 1000308 ok 11 61,552 80 .-de 16 ans 3



5  initiation Ini.6 03 14 Savanah Cuvelier 11024729 GHO Kate Balia d'or 1000414 ok 13 61,207 75 .-de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 03 40 Lindsey Maes 10965273 GHO Casino 24190433 ok 14 60.69 69 +de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 33 Elie Carnoy 10774752 GHO Soleil 25486418 ok 15 60.517 68 +de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 24 Perrine Deleuze 10072915 GHO Padrisko de la ténacité 25912461 ok 16 59.31 67 +de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 14 Margaux Verbiest 11077827 GHCR Morphee De L'hodez 1016345 2 16 59,31 .-de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 14 Maeline Ducarreaux 11108257 GHO Suleyman Du Louchier 1016566 ok 16 59,31 74 .-de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 33 Sophie Detournay 10814823 GHO Soleil 25486418 ok 19 58.103 66 +de 16 ans 3

5  initiation Ini.6 02 15 Emma Robert 11115751 GHO Hilaire Ter Bunder 952775 1 20 57,931 73 .-de 16 ans 1

5  initiation Ini.6 02 20 Florianne Leloup 10214247 GHO Athena 1011794 ok 21 57.241 65 +de 16 ans 1

5  initiation Ini.6 02 25 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 2 22 52.759 64 +de 16 ans 1

- de 16 ans

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 19 Ambre Boulvin 10212499 GHO Coule Douce des Altanes 952102 ok 14 59.348 67 +de 16 ans 3

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 16 Caroline Nolens 11178194 GHO Ostella Ter Ille 995284 ok 4 68.333 20,00 € 75 +de 16 ans 17

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 49 Christel Rousseau 10708480 GHO Fatima F 971649 8 62.273 73 +de 16 ans 9

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 36 Cindy Gibert 10057035 GHO Kintaro des rêves d eole 1020785 ok 15 58.894 66 +de 16 ans 3

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 22 Elisa Zavarella 10219541 GHO Ginidelle du Marais 992304 ok 7 64.697 74 +de 16 ans 11

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 19 Eloïse Chmura 11099698 GHO Duno 1011285 ok 3 68.485 25,00 € 80 +de 16 ans 19

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 08 34 Gaelle Faucon 10797027 GHO Gerkan 990757 ok 9 62.121 72 +de 16 ans 7

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 08 34 Gaelle Faucon 10797027 GHO Cluedo Z 975117 ok 11 60.909 71 +de 16 ans 3

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 31 Gwennaelle DUBOIS 11067694 GHO Aaltsje 945201 12 60.758 69 +de 16 ans 3

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 53 Ivan Colet 24010359 GHO Rico 1011218 ok 9 62.121 71 +de 16 ans 7

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 18 Léa Philips 11008932 GHCR Duc Dardenelle 986431 ok 5 66.667 20,00 € 15

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 14 LIVIA DEMARET 11144417 GHO Ipsiline 1017836 ok 6 66.061 100 .-de 16 ans 13

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 08 36 Lydie Adam 10809549 GHO Triumph 1015088 ok 1 70.909 40,00 € 100 .- 16 ans 25

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 31 Malgorzata Sikorska 10092723 GHO Tiptop 958131 ok 2 69.697 30,00 € 90 +de 16 ans 21

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 28 Marie Brasselle 10088180 GHCR Pendulo XXXII 1027925 ok 17 53.788 1

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 39 Meggy Brasseur 10793499 GHO Bajsen 24762010 ok 16 56.667 65 +de 16 ans 1

8 Niveau 1 N1.6 03 41 Vanessa Rasseneur 10797811 GHO Jenna Van \'t Veldeken 961219 ok 13 60.606 68 +de 16 ans 3

9 Niveau 1 poneys N1.6 03 15 Virginie Ergo 11064889 HGVBB Cluainin Earl Black 992315 1 64.091


